Toowoomba Transit

SCHOOL WEEKDAY Effective Date: 23/1/2023
Route: 982 Shift Start: 14:30 Total Worked Hours:
Shift: 6982 Shift Finish: 17:00 2:30
Trip No:  982P Desto Code: 5982 1st R Angus St
. Highfields State Secondary . T'Sect L Denaid St
(First Stop) College 15:10 1st R Mercedes Dr
Exit L Obrien Rd T'Sect L Steinberg Rd
2nd R ReisRd T'Sect R OttoRd

2nd Exit at R'’About Reis Rd (Kuhls Rd)
2nd R New England Hwy
Bus Zone Highfields State Primary School  15:15
Transfer students with school 980 & 981, Collect
Toowoomba Christian College from School 987.
Depart Highfields State Primary School  15:20
Continue New England Hwy
1st  T'Lights R Highfields Rd
2nd L KuhlsRd
T'Sect R Cawdor Rd
1st L Cawdor Dr

2nd R Holly Ave (Road Loops) 15:27
T'Sect L Cawdor Dr 15:30
T'Sect R Cawdor Rd
1st T'Lights R New England Hwy 15:33
1st  T'Lights L Murphy's Creek Rd
1st R Skyline Dr 15:37
U-Turn at Skyline Dr & Hillsdale Cres
Continue Skyline Dr
T'Sect L Murphy's Creek Rd
T'Sect T'Lights L New England Hwy 15:41
Becomes Ruthven St (At Blue Mtn Hotel)

Bus Shelter Downlands College (1st Stop) 15:46
2nd  T'Lights L North St

6th R Prospect St

2nd L Chilcote St

Bus Zone Toowoomba State High School  15:50
Collect Students from Toowoomba School Transfers
Depart Toowoomba State High School ~ 15:53
Continue Chilcote St

T'Sect L Stuart St
T'Sect L North St
1st  T'Lights R Ruthven St
Becomes New England Hwy (At Blue Mtn Hotel)
3rd L Weale St 16:03
1st L Mc Shane Dr
3rd Exit at R'’About Mc Shane Dr (U-Turn)
T'Sect R Weale St
T'Sect L New England Hwy
2nd T'Lights L Cawdor Rd 16:10
2nd L Granada Dr
T'Sect L PalmerDr
1st R Denaid St
2nd L Federation Dr 16:14

T'Sect R Cawdor Dr
T'Sect R Cawdor Rd

(Last Stop) Cawdor Rd & Stewart Ct

16:21




